CMTCM m m t K ENOMECR 1OO0ED TYPE
ABOVE THIS UNE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION COVERSHEET
THIS COVERSHEET IS MANDATORY FOR ALL AMBHSTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AMD REGULATIOMS
Application Acronyms:
[NSP-Non-Standard Proration Unit] [NSL-Non-Standard Location]

Proposed Pool Z
I tCXAN BRSIN;
1 1 Wiirk Type Code
N
1 1 Well Typ* Cade
G
1 3 f . i b l f R j I . i r y
POTHRiT
M Lenj-i Tvr-eCoik
S
1 : 1 Ground Level Elevation
4073'
——•
Multiple ' ' Pror">*«J Denth
' ' ' Conir.ielMr 1 0 SfU'i Oale
WD 9200' MDBPCH; CISCO 7 / 1 5 / 0 1
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing 'Siz-' Casing ivciqliL toot Scttini: Depih / Jiaeks Ot 'Ce i lKUl y ^ E.Mimntcd*!TtSiN̂
14 3 / 4 " 9 5 /8" 36# f 2040 / CIFCUIATE X
9 3 /4" 7" 23# ^ 9200' / 1940 / CIBCOIAIE
»» - ^,
Desenbe ihi blowout prevention proarrutt. if Any. Uw additional sheets if neMSMUiy.
SURFACE CASING: 1320 sacks 3S/S5 Poz Class H w/6% Sal, 5% Salt, l/4# FC (12,8 PPG, 1.94 CF/S, 10. 4S (5W/S) .
F/B 720 .sacks Class H (15.6 PPG, 1.19 CF/S, 5-20 GW/S) .' \
PFCDUCTTON CASING: 1050 sacks 35/65 Poz Class H Gel, 5> Salt, 1/4*- (12,4 FPG, 2.14 CF/S, 11.95
GW/S) . F/B B90 sacks 50/50 Poz Class H w/2% Gel, 5% Sa l t , l/4# FC (14.2 PPG, 1.35 CF/S, 6.30 GW/s) .
I hereby certify that theittiiirnitHmt! fiven ubovo is ir«e and complete to the
. best til my k'lti'iwtedue ywyljclief. f f
^ y ^ i ^ j ^ ^ . Signature:
Primed nume: A . P h i l Ryan
Title Cci rn i i ss ion C o o r d i n a t o r
Date:
6 / 2 5 / 0 1 (915) 688-4606
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION ^ i
Approved bv: oftWMNAi mm% sv v.® w. aur/i
-—«STRH:T U nkfpgftYifoa—'
Titl«
Approv.t
Conditions ol'Approval:
Attached H
NOTIFY OCD SPUD & TIME TO WITNESS
CEMENTING OF SURFACE «,
DRILLING CONTROL
CONDITION H-B 3000 WP
FOR AIR DRILLING OR
WHERE NITROGEN OR AIR BLOWS ARE EXPECTED
FILL u«e E X H M "
2 3 4
0"MI><f><IlN a
H 2S TRIM REQUIRED
V ES wo y
BLOOI£ LINE Ofl FLOW LIME
KILL LINE
•LINO FLAHOg
W/HE-ENTnT VALVE
5 6 12
5 . * , »
1 3
l - l
1 0 , 1 1
14
I S
T « x « c o Hal lnand
300Of W.P. d l - l l l l n ^ apso], v i t f t • 2" mljiiwun f i a n « « 4
euClafc tax K i l l U n a ««<» 3- a i n l n u a n«n<jad a u t i « t t o r
Choka l i n a .
30001 v . r . Dual r » » t y p « p r « v « n M r , hy<lir««ilie ep*r*fca4
w i t h 1" B t « « l v Sooo* w,P, eon tro i l l n * « <vhara ««*>-
• t t t r n u n h«i«jht 1* adaquaea, 3 - 3CO0» w.p. a i n q l a r * «
feypa px-avanta** * * Y *>* u « i l l * a d > .
f io*«t ln<j *aa«J with ( i l l up oue la t «nd «ict.nd«<l B l a o l a
U n a .
I - u l n l n u x aooo« w.P. fl»n^««l f u l l ©paniwj gata